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VLYV Crosslauf Meisterschaften 2022

Ergebnisse
Platz

VLV-M U118

=l 1. 83
VLV-W U20

=l . 7
= 2, 90
=3 92
VLV-W U16

=3, 17
L=l 4 i3
=15 75
=] &. 76
=l 7 80
=k 81
VLV-M U14

L1 &, 4y
= 9. 35
= 71, 46
VLV-W U14

=1 3. 54
L= 4, 60
=1 7. 61
= 12, o4
= 13. 55
[=] 15. 59
VLV-M U12

L1 &. 12
.- DNF 10
[TDNF 11
VLV-W u12

=1 10. 26

% StNr. # Nachname

Gantner

Gantner
Denifl

Osterle

Malt
Denifl

Grabherr

Konzet

Schwendinger

Tedeschi

Raf
Hiisgen

Schwendinger

Himmerle

Meunteufel-Flatz

Rhomberg

Schallert-Marberger

Kemmer

Miller
Miiller

Malk
Miiller

Rhomberg

* Vorname

Michael

Magdalena
Amelie

Samantha

Hannah
Flora

Luisa

Katharina
Lara

Catharina

Sebastian
Jakob
Lukas

Emilia
Maya
Ella
Emilia
Sophia

Mirijam
Theodor

Jonathan

Christopher

lda

$Jg. + AK =

2006

2003
2004
2006

2007
2008

2008
2007

2007
2008

2009
2009
2009

2009
2009
2011

2010
2011

2010

2014

2012
2012

2012

MU18

Wuz20
wuzo
wuis

Wu1é
Wulé

Wu1é
Wu1é

Wulé
WUu1é

MU14
MUT4
MU14

WuUl4
WuU14
wuiz

WuUl4
wui2

WuU14

MuU12

MuU12
MU12

wui2

"R1 =

07:13

02:53
02:55
02:55

03:04
03:05

03:14
03:13

03:14
03:14

07:09
07:54
0B:33

07:36
07:46
0B:14
08:47
08:48
09:14

02:52

03:10

R2 # R3 =+ Zeit =

06:35

09:41 09:00
09:40 09:00
10:26 11:29

08:55
09:03

09:08
10:01

10:13
10:52

02:34

03:06

13:49,1

21:35,7
21:36,4
24:51,0

12:00,2
12:08,7
12:22,1
13:14,3
13:27,6
14:06,4

07:09,7
07:54,9
08:33,0

07:26,2
07:46,5
08:14,9
08:47,4
08:48,2
09:14,9

05:27,6

06:17,5



Mannschaftswertung

Startnr.
VLV-W uU20

1.
21
20
92

VLV-W U16

1.
17
73
15

76
80
81

VLV-M U14
2.

44

35

46

VLV-W U14
2

54

60

61

64
59
59

ULC Dornbirn1
Gantner, Magdalena
Denifl, Amelie

Osterle, Samantha

ULC Dornbirn 1
Malt, Hannah

Denifl, Flora

Grabherr, Luisa

ULC Dornbirn 2
Konzet, Katharina
Schwendinger, Lara

Tedeschi, Catharina

ULC Dornbirn1
Riif, Sebastian
Hiisgen, Jakob

Schwendinger, Lukas

ULC Dornbirn 1
Hammerle, Emilia
MNeunteufel-Flatz, Maya

Rhomberg, Ella

ULC Dornbirn2
Schallert-Marberger, Emilia
Kemmer, Sophia

Miller, Mirijam

Zeit

21:35,7
21:36,4
24:51,0

12:00,2
12:08,7
12:22,1

13:14,3
13:27,6
14:06,4

07:09,7
07:54,9
08:33,0

07:36,2
07:46,5
08:14,9

08:47,4
08:48,2
09:14,9

MWPL

11.

12.
13.
15.

AK

wu20
wWuzo
wuis

wuiles

Wulé
WuUlé

Wulé
Wu1lé
Wulé

MU14
MUT4
MU14

Wul4
Wul4
wuiz

Wul4
wui2
Wul4

Jg.

2003
2004
2006

12
2007
2008
2008

21
2007
2007
2008

24
2009
2009
2009

14
2009
2009
2011

40
2010
20M
2010




